Diachuk Nadiia Anatoliivna

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
June 7, 1978
Tetiyev, Kyiv region

Tetiyiv District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

March 29, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3647
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3647

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Diachuk Leonid Mykolaiovych husband —

Diachuk Oleksii Leonidovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/18ab9348-ae05-417a-8830-f9735ee6d52a
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47674
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47674
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47674
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47674
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47675
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47675
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47675
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47675

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

[

TeTilBCbKa paiOHHa Oep>xaBHa
agMiHicTpauia KniBcbKoi
obnacTi, 3aCTYNHUK roaoBun

TeTilBCbKa palOHHa fgep>xaBHa
agMiHicTpauia KMiBCbKOI
obnacTi, NlonoBa agMiHicTpauii

TeTilBCbKa paiOHHa Oep>xaBHa
agMiHicTpauia KniBcbKoi
obnacTi, 3aCTYyNHUK roaoBun
aaMiHicTpauii

TeTilBCbKa paiOHHa gep>xaBHa
agMiHicTpauia KuiBcbKol
obnacTi, Nlonosa (candidate)

TeTilBCbKa palOHHa Oep>xaBHa
agMiHicTpauia KuiBCbKOi
o61acTi, 3aCTYNHUK roJI0BU
aaMiHicTpauii

TeTilBCbKa paiOHHa gep>xaBHa
agMiHicTpauia KMiBCbKOi
obnacTi, 3aCTyNHUK roaoBsun
agMiHicTpauii

8 747,60

8 747,60

7 439,63

7 439,63

5273,80

1 927,52

40
267,21

40
267,21

32
755,44

32
755,44

35
363,03

35
021,75


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_341b3c44-7532-4c97-b87d-7ad40873ab85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ad71dcc-dbf3-4795-b93f-0959eb4ef946
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bee0b7a6-4e7c-423a-9110-66ab655f517d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f64a8e-c95d-490d-b302-15d6b7977a54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66211b73-3706-4803-840c-fb1947cc4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57503915-cb60-46e7-98c1-bef304e1d9c9

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

200
000,00

200
000,00

200
000,00

200
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_341b3c44-7532-4c97-b87d-7ad40873ab85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_341b3c44-7532-4c97-b87d-7ad40873ab85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_341b3c44-7532-4c97-b87d-7ad40873ab85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ad71dcc-dbf3-4795-b93f-0959eb4ef946
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ad71dcc-dbf3-4795-b93f-0959eb4ef946
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ad71dcc-dbf3-4795-b93f-0959eb4ef946
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bee0b7a6-4e7c-423a-9110-66ab655f517d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bee0b7a6-4e7c-423a-9110-66ab655f517d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bee0b7a6-4e7c-423a-9110-66ab655f517d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f64a8e-c95d-490d-b302-15d6b7977a54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f64a8e-c95d-490d-b302-15d6b7977a54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f64a8e-c95d-490d-b302-15d6b7977a54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66211b73-3706-4803-840c-fb1947cc4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66211b73-3706-4803-840c-fb1947cc4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66211b73-3706-4803-840c-fb1947cc4b7c

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57503915-cb60-46e7-98c1-bef304e1d9c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57503915-cb60-46e7-98c1-bef304e1d9c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57503915-cb60-46e7-98c1-bef304e1d9c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_341b3c44-7532-4c97-b87d-7ad40873ab85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ad71dcc-dbf3-4795-b93f-0959eb4ef946
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bee0b7a6-4e7c-423a-9110-66ab655f517d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f64a8e-c95d-490d-b302-15d6b7977a54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66211b73-3706-4803-840c-fb1947cc4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57503915-cb60-46e7-98c1-bef304e1d9c9

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_341b3c44-7532-4c97-b87d-7ad40873ab85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ad71dcc-dbf3-4795-b93f-0959eb4ef946
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bee0b7a6-4e7c-423a-9110-66ab655f517d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f64a8e-c95d-490d-b302-15d6b7977a54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66211b73-3706-4803-840c-fb1947cc4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57503915-cb60-46e7-98c1-bef304e1d9c9

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2271.0 sq.

2271.0 sq.

2271.0 sq.

2271.0 sq.

2271.0 sq.

2271.0 sq.

382.1 sq.
(3)

382.1 sq.
(3)

224.8 sq.
(2)

224.8 sq.
(2)

224.8 sq.
(2)

224.8 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_341b3c44-7532-4c97-b87d-7ad40873ab85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ad71dcc-dbf3-4795-b93f-0959eb4ef946
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bee0b7a6-4e7c-423a-9110-66ab655f517d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f64a8e-c95d-490d-b302-15d6b7977a54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66211b73-3706-4803-840c-fb1947cc4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57503915-cb60-46e7-98c1-bef304e1d9c9

VEHICLES:

2019 * Nissan Tiida 2011
2019 * Nissan Tiida 2011
2018 e Nissan Tiida 2011
2018 * Nissan Tiida 2011
2017 * Nissan Tiida 2011
2016 * Nissan Tiida 2011
il
CAREER:
Jan. 31, 2020 — till March 29, 2021 Tetiyiv District State

Administration, Head of the
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_341b3c44-7532-4c97-b87d-7ad40873ab85
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ad71dcc-dbf3-4795-b93f-0959eb4ef946
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bee0b7a6-4e7c-423a-9110-66ab655f517d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10f64a8e-c95d-490d-b302-15d6b7977a54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66211b73-3706-4803-840c-fb1947cc4b7c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57503915-cb60-46e7-98c1-bef304e1d9c9
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3647
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3647

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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